
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

PRO-ALIGN SECURITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

GNGGN1077818000

12

NOV-2023

13-DEC-2023 12:4007-DEC-2023

DELHI MAIN NOV 23

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1881832974

ECR

DEC-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 98672641

Total Members 375

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       4,12,374

Total Refund Advance       1,94,704

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       6,07,078

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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       23,469ASHISH KUMAR
TIVARI

1,250        2,29242 100782519748 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,096

ASHISH
KUMAR
TIVARI

-
       15,000

            0        1,042 - -

       22,432
ASHISH RAI 1,250        1,80043 100782301786 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASHISH RAI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,126
ASHOK 1,250        1,80044 101195398186 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASHOK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,684ASHOK KUMAR
MISHRA

1,208        1,74045 100093884970 N.A.
       14,500             1       14,500

ASHOK
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

       25,734ATIKUR
RAHMAN

1,250        2,03546 100000524101 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,962ATIKUR

RAHMAN
-

       15,000
            0          785 - -

       22,432
BABLU KUMAR 1,250        1,80047 100656763311 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BABLU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,432
BABLU KUMAR 1,250        1,80048 100654704841 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BABLU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,232
BABLU KUMAR 1,250        1,80049 100655260184 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BABLU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,856BABU LAL
MOOND

1,208        1,74050 101645697918 N.A.
       14,500             1       14,500BABU LAL

MOOND
-

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       22,432
BALGOVIND RAI 1,250        1,80051 100653907206 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BALGOVIND
RAI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,937BALMUKUND
RAI

1,166        1,68052 101152357669 N.A.
       14,000             2       14,000BALMUKUND

RAI
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       17,045
BALRAM 958        1,38053 101572740948 N.A.

       11,500             7       11,500
BALRAM -

       11,500
            0          422 - -

       19,441
BEBI 1,083        1,56054 100655454937 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000
BEBI -

       13,000
            0          477 - -

       20,937
BIRBAL 1,166        1,68055 101106573469 N.A.

       14,000             2       14,000BEERBAL
BAIRWA

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       25,734
BHASKAR JOSHI 1,250        2,03556 101341950270 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962BHASKAR
JOSHI

-
       15,000

            0          785 - -

        8,965
BHUPENDRA 471          67857 100979676637 N.A.

        5,654            20        5,654
BHUPENDRA -

        5,654
            0          207 - -

       22,232
BIJAY SINGH 1,250        1,80058 100656195169 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BIJAY SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        3,574BIJENDRA
SHARMA

167          24059 101498837314 N.A.
        2,000            26        2,000BIJENDRA

SHARMA
-

        2,000
            0           73 - -

       18,693
BIMLA RAWAT 1,041        1,50060 100654851976 N.A.

       12,500             5       12,500BIMLA
RAWAT

-
       12,500

            0          459 - -

       17,946
BINDU DEVI 1,000        1,44061 100653936500 N.A.

       12,000             6       12,000
BINDU DEVI -

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       17,946
BIRAM 1,000        1,44062 100655778627 N.A.

       12,000             6       12,000
BIRAM -

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       23,261
BISHNAJ SINGH 1,250        1,80063 100654235616 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BISHNAJ
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       22,232
BITTU KUMAR 1,250        1,80064 101332806772 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BITTU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,926BRAHMDEV
KUMAR DAS

1,250        1,80065 101290872062 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BRAHMDEV

KUMAR DAS
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,232
BRAJESH SINGH 1,250        1,80066 101641148742 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BRAJESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,450
BRIJESH 916        1,32067 101086526997 N.A.

       11,000             8       11,000
BRIJESH -

       11,000
            0          404 - -

        9,872CHANDAN
MOURYA

500          72068 101228780770 N.A.
        6,000            18        6,000CHANDAN

MOURYA
-

        6,000
            0          220 - -

       11,063CHANDRA
KANT

625          90069 101558331645 N.A.
        7,500            15        7,500CHANDRA

KANT
-

        7,500
            0          275 - -

       23,261CHANDRAKANT
KUMAR

1,250        1,80070 100656431434 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRAKA

NT KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,720CHANDRESH
KUMAR YADAV

541          78071 101274420232 N.A.
        6,500            17        6,500

CHANDRESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        6,500

            0          239 - -

       21,491
DEEPAK KUMAR 1,208        1,74072 101850570309 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

       22,432
DEEPAK KUMAR 1,250        1,80073 101406202144 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,261
DEEPAK SINGH 1,250        1,80074 101200735906 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,432DEV PRAKASH
PANDEY

1,250        1,80075 100654095051 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEV
PRAKASH
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,138
DEVI CHARAN 1,250        1,84876 101262382481 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,400DEVI
CHARAN

-
       15,000

            0          598 - -

        7,376DHANANJAY
DWIVEDI

417          60077 100755709274 N.A.
        5,000            20        5,000DHANANJAY

DWIVEDI
-

        5,000
            0          183 - -

       21,684DHANANJAY
KUMAR RAI

1,208        1,74078 100653894485 N.A.
       14,500             1       14,500DHANANJAY

KUMAR RAI
-

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       20,937DILEEP KUMAR
DWIVEDI

1,166        1,68079 101343529850 N.A.
       14,000             2       14,000

DILEEP
KUMAR
DWIVEDI

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       22,432DILEEP KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,80080 100654964539 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DILEEP
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,432
DINESH 1,250        1,80081 101788924424 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DINESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        7,477DINESH CHAND
JANGID

417          60082 100656065091 N.A.
        5,000            20        5,000

DINESH
CHAND
JANGID

-
        5,000

            0          183 - -

       22,432
DINESH KUMAR 1,250        1,80083 101274420416 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,126DINESH KUMAR
MEENA

1,250        1,80084 100139164323 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DINESH
KUMAR
MEENA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       26,895DINESH KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        2,03585 100655240205 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,962

DINESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          785 - -

       13,459DIPAK KUMAR
JHA

750        1,08086 101106573424 N.A.
        9,000            12        9,000DIPAK

KUMAR JHA
-

        9,000
            0          330 - -

       20,937
DIVAKAR SINGH 1,166        1,68087 100623560374 N.A.

       14,000             2       14,000DIVAKAR
SINGH

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       22,432DIVYA
KHIRWAR

1,250        1,80088 101923556058 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DIVYA

KHIRWAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,432DIWAKAR
NARAYAN JHA

1,250        1,80089 100140711417 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DIWAKAR
NARAYAN
JHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,703
GANESH RAM 875        1,26090 101926694690 N.A.

       10,500             9       10,500GANESH
RAM

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       20,937
GANESH RAM 1,166        1,68091 101850569295 N.A.

       14,000             2       14,000GANESH
RAM

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       14,013
GANESH SINGH 791        1,14092 101178706037 N.A.

        9,500            11        9,500GANESH
SINGH

-
        9,500

            0          349 - -

       31,050GAURI
SHANKAR KARN

1,250        1,80093 100067806094 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GAURI
SHANKAR
KARN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,126GAUTAM
KUMAR

1,250        1,80094 101949536462 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAUTAM

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,955
GEETA 833        1,20095 101263714411 N.A.

       10,000            10       10,000
GEETA -

       10,000
            0          367 - -

       21,684
GOPAL 1,208        1,74096 101015525909 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500GOPAL
PATEL

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

       25,302GOVIND
KUMAR KARAN

1,250        1,80097 101336795725 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GOVIND
KUMAR
KARN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,432
GUDDU KUMAR 1,250        1,80098 101271498831 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GUDDU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,703
GURJAR JITU 875        1,26099 100690782393 N.A.

       10,500             9       10,500
GURJAR JITU -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       13,163
GYANENDRA
KUMAR
DWIVEDI

666          960100 101213177640 N.A.
        8,000            14        8,000

GYANENDRA
KUMAR
DWIVEDI

-
        8,000

            0          294 - -

       22,126
HAPPY SINGH 1,250        1,800101 101695818644 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HAPPY
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,684HARENDRA
KUMAR YADAV

1,208        1,740102 100656422111 N.A.
       14,500             1       14,500

HARENDRA
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

       24,138
HARIOM 1,250        1,848103 100781837197 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,400
HARIOM -

       15,000
            0          598 - -

       22,432
HARISH
CHANDRA
SINGH

1,250        1,800104 100985677319 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

HARISH
CHANDRA
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,432HARISH SINGH
BISHT

1,250        1,800105 101244175364 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HARISH

SINGH BISHT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       14,955
HEMNA DEVI 833        1,200106 100655795716 N.A.

       10,000            10       10,000
HEMNA DEVI -

       10,000
            0          367 - -

       20,189
HIRA SINGH 1,125        1,620107 101274421953 N.A.

       13,500             3       13,500
HIRA SINGH -

       13,500
            0          495 - -

       21,684IMRAN
HUSSAIN

1,208        1,740108 101058573990 N.A.
       14,500             1       14,500IMRAN

HUSSAIN
-

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       22,432INDRESH
YADAV

1,250        1,800109 100656421877 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000INDRESH

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,432
JAGDISH 1,250        1,800110 100654741148 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAGDISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,126JAGDISH
RATHORE

1,250        1,800111 100747573126 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAGDISH

RATHORE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,964
JAIDEV 958        1,380112 100572128474 N.A.

       11,500             7       11,500
JAIDEV -

       11,500
            0          422 - -

       22,432JITENDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,800113 100654182746 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,217JITENDRA
KUMAR

625          900114 101242596770 N.A.
        7,500            15        7,500JITENDRA

KUMAR
-

        7,500
            0          275 - -

       20,189JITENDRA PAL
SINGH

1,125        1,620115 100901895950 N.A.
       13,500             3       13,500JITENDRA

PAL SINGH
-

       13,500
            0          495 - -

       19,441
JUGESH YADAV 1,083        1,560116 101801997015 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000JUGESH
YADAV

-
       13,000

            0          477 - -

       19,441
JYOTI SEN 1,083        1,560117 101195187511 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000
JYOTI SEN -

       13,000
            0          477 - -

       27,262
KAILASH JHA 1,250        1,800118 101592840140 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KAILASH JHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,432KAMALAWATI
DEVI

1,250        1,800119 100442551993 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAMALAWATI

DEVI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,654
KAMINI KUMARI 1,041        1,500120 100656054045 N.A.

       12,500             5       12,500KAMINI
KUMARI

-
       12,500

            0          459 - -

       16,450
KANIYA DEVI 916        1,320121 100781959078 N.A.

       11,000             8       11,000
KANIYA DEVI -

       11,000
            0          404 - -

       22,432
KAVITA 1,250        1,800122 101769108828 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KAVITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,450
KAVITA 0        1,320123 101875550364 N.A.

       11,000             8       11,000
KAVITA -            0             0        1,320 - -

       22,432KHAGENDRA
NATH BARMAN

1,250        1,800124 101086526194 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KHAGENDRA
NATH
BARMAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,450KHUSBOO
KUMARI

916        1,320125 101836629318 N.A.
       11,000             8       11,000KHUSBOO

KUMARI
-

       11,000
            0          404 - -

        6,729KOPILA
UPADHYAY

375          540126 100654998424 N.A.
        4,500            21        4,500KOPILA

UPADHYAY
-

        4,500
            0          165 - -

       11,964
KRASHANVEER 666          960127 101965921065 N.A.

        8,000            14        8,000KRASHANVE
ER

-
        8,000

            0          294 - -
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       22,126KRISHNA
KAMAL MISHRA

1,250        1,800128 101263714407 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KRISHNA
KAMAL
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       34,882KULDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        2,035129 101923554750 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,962KULDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          785 - -

       22,432
KUMARI RANI 1,250        1,800130 100654719239 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KUMARI RANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,432KUNDAN
KUMAR JHA

1,250        1,800131 100654916513 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KUNDAN

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,453KUNDAN
MOURYA

833        1,200132 101460004045 N.A.
       10,000            10       10,000KUNDAN

MOURYA
-

       10,000
            0          367 - -

       23,590
LAXMAN SINGH 1,250        1,848133 101274419096 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,400
LAKSHMAN
SINGH
MAHAWAR

-
       15,000

            0          598 - -

       26,895
LALIT 1,250        2,035134 100692657227 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962
LALIT -

       15,000
            0          785 - -

       25,734
LALU V K 1,250        2,035135 100842172929 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962
LALU V K -

       15,000
            0          785 - -

       20,189
LATA MAURYA 1,125        1,620136 101812558242 N.A.

       13,500             3       13,500LATA
MAURYA

-
       13,500

            0          495 - -

       19,944
LAXMI NEGI 1,208        1,740137 101201147940 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500
LAXMI NEGI -

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       21,684MADHUP
KUMAR

1,208        1,740138 100969893367 N.A.
       14,500             1       14,500MADHUP

KUMAR
-

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       22,432MAHIMA
DWIVEDI

1,250        1,800139 101414808881 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHIMA

DWIVEDI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,553
MAJOR SINGH 1,250        2,035140 101499109814 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962MAJOR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          785 - -

       10,079MANEESH
KUMAR

541          780141 100654705481 N.A.
        6,500            17        6,500MANEESH

KUMAR
-

        6,500
            0          239 - -

       22,432
MANISH KUMAR 1,250        1,800142 100654013027 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,189
MANOJ KUMAR 1,125        1,620143 100785267998 N.A.

       13,500             3       13,500MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       13,500

            0          495 - -

       21,684
MANOJ KUMAR 1,208        1,740144 100654451010 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

       20,189MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH

1,125        1,620145 101302898921 N.A.
       13,500             3       13,500

MANOJ
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       13,500

            0          495 - -

       13,459MANOJ KUMAR
YADAV

750        1,080146 101460003144 N.A.
        9,000            12        9,000

MANOJ
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        9,000

            0          330 - -

       16,450MANVEER
GURJAR

916        1,320147 101260424403 N.A.
       11,000             8       11,000MANVEER

GURJAR
-

       11,000
            0          404 - -

       32,064
MD AHASHAN 1,208        1,740148 101682405200 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500MD
AHASHAN

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -
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